FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: 25 C- Block Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058
Website: http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/ CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749
Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500 E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com

CORRIGENDUM

This Corrigendum is to the Notice published in Financial Express, all editions on September 06, 2019, with respect to the "Notice of 35th Annual General Meeting of the Company and Remote E-Voting". All concerned should take note that the date of Completion of dispatch of the Annual Report including the Notice shall be read as Thursday, September 05, 2019 instead of Wednesday, September 04, 2019. Further in bottom the date shall be read as 05.09.2019 instead of 04.09.2019. This corrigendum should be read in continuation and conjunction with the Notice published on September 06, 2019.

For SPA Capital Services Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.09.2019

Kajal Gupta

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Website: www.skylineindia.co.in, Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com Ph. No. 011-23541110

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given that the 23rd Annual General Meeting of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 30th Day of September, 2019 at 11.00 AM at 1E/4, JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW DELHI 2019 at 11.00 AM at 1E/4, JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW DELHI-110055 INDIA to transact the business as set out in AGM Notice (dated 4th September, 2019. The Notice convening the 23rd AGM and the Annual Report for the financial year 2018-19 have been sent to the members electronically to the e-mail ID registered by them with the Company Depository Participants and have been dispatched as per the permitted mode to those members who have not registered their e-mail id's with the company! Depository Participants on or before 05.09.2019.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the rules made thereof and Regulation 44 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the company is providing e-voting facility to its members holdingshares as on Sunday, 22nd September, 2019 being cut off date, to exercise their vote on business to be transacted at the meeting of the company. The members may cast their vote by using an electronic voting system from a place other than that the venue of meeting (e-voting). The company has engaged CDSL provide remote e-voting facility. The details pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereof are as under:

- E-voting period commences on Friday, 27th September, 2019 at 9:00 A.M and ends on Sunday, 29th September, 2019 at 5:00 P.M.
- The voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 05:00 P.M. on 29th September, 2019.

 The share transfer book of the Company will remain closed from
- Tuesday, 24th September, 2019 to Monday, 30th September, 2019 (both days inclusive) forthe purpose of the Annual General Meeting.
- Any person who becomes the member of the company after dispatch of notice of AGM and holding shares as on cut off date i.e., 22nd September, 2019, should follow the same procedure for e-Voting as mentioned in the Notice of the Company.
- The notice of AGM is also available on the company's website www.skylineindia.co.in and www.evotingindia.com
- In case you have queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may referthe FAQ's and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or call the toll free no. 1800225533 or send a mail at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com
- A member may participate in the AGM even after exercising his/herright to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the meeting. Scrutinizer's decision on the validity of the ballot shall be final.

Pursuant to the Regulation 44 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015, members who do not have access to e-voting facility, may exercise their vote at the AGM of the company by submitting ballot forms which will be distributed at the venue of the AGM

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.09.2019 For Skyline India Limited

Rajesh Kumar Sanghi Chairman & Managing Director

- Depository Participants. The

- Members may note tha disabled by CDSL after once the vote on a reso shall not be allowed to voting through ballot p and c) the member ma after exercising his right

IFL ENTERI TRC Financial Services Limited CIN: L74899MH1994PLC216417

Regd. Office: D-16, 1st Floor Sector-14, Rohce: Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, CIN: L67100DL2009PLCzier, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050Tel: 022-26414725, Website: www.trcsitd@gmail.com, Website: www.trcfin.in
Email: iflenter Notice of Annual General Meeting

NOTICE OF 10TH ANNUA I that the 25th Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of TRC Financial
E-VOTIN be held on Monday, September 30, 2019 at 11:00 a.m. at Avion The notice is hereby given that c Airport, Western Express Highway, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai at D-13, Second Floor, Pr Saturday, September 28, 20 GM along with the Annual Report of the Company for Financial Year Business, as set out in the 10 dispatched to the members through electronic mode (e-mail) who

Electronic Copies of the Noe-mail addresses and to other members in physical mode to their have been sent to all members September, 2019. These documents are also available on Company's

Website www.iflenterprises.c. and Annual Report for 2019 ction 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies their registered address in triministration) Rules, 2014, Standard-2 of the Secretarial Standard on of AGM has been complete terms of business to be transacted at the meeting may be transacted Members holding shares elians. The Company is pleased to provide e-voting facility to all'its form, as on the cut-off date vote electronically on the Or AGM through electronics vot Central Depository. Services Ltd. ('CDSL'), The members whose Limited (CDSL) from a place is register of Members / list of Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date Limited (CDSL) from a praegister of Members historic penetician Coming as on the cut-off date e-voting). Mr. Jeewan Boss 19 are entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting. Eligible members appointed as Scrutinizer to voting process in a fair and voting process in a fair and informed that: The Ordinary Business of their right to vote by remote e-voting. Members are requested to transacted through voti available in the AGM Notice dated August 06, 2019, which can also Ne remote e-voting shompany's Website www.trcfin.in 10:80 A.M.

mmences on Friday, 27th September, 2019 at 09:00 a.m. and shall The remote e-voting sha September, 2019 at 5:00 p.m. (IST). The members will not be able The cut-off date for det:
The cut-off date f Any person, who acquired and a company to the compa

Share Transfer Agent revote again. The facility for voting through poll paper shall be made password can be used

For TRC Financial Services Limited Giddaiah Koteswar Whole-time Director

(DIN-07121503)

not be allowed to voit VESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY LTD. whose name is record CIN NO 1 55003WR1070N CONSOL

CIN NO. L65993WB1979PLC032012 register of beneficial of the cut-off date of

vii. The Notice of AGM Oth ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, REMOTE E-VOTING
www.iflenterprises.c INFORMATION AND BOOK CLOSURE

www.delindia.com; a
viii. In case of queries, m
Questions) (FAQS) for
members available w
write an e-mail to he
will be held at 221, Rabindra
members available w
write an e-mail to he
will be transact the Ordinary and Special Business; as set out in the

Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Dr. Towers, Dalai Street, Is of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for 2019 have been sent Members may also see enail IDs are registered with the Depository Participants. The iflenterprises@rediffm the Company's Website- www.symbioxinvestment.com The Company. B(of AGM has been completed on 06th September, 2019.

The Register of Members and september, 2019, may cast their vote electronically on the will remain closed from September, 2019, may cast their vote electronically on the days inclusive). Central Depository Services Limited (CDSL) from a place other than emote e-voting"). All the members are informed that:

and the Special Business as set out in the Notice of AGM may be Date: September 03, 2019 bugh voting by electronics means oting shall commence on Friday, 27th September, 2019 at 10:00

> oting shall end on Sunday, 29th September, 2019 at 5:00 P.M. IST he for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means or at the ay, 23th September, 2019.

> hio acquire shares of the Company and become member of Company of the Notice of AGM and holding shares as of cut-off date i.e. September, 2019, may obtain the login ID and password by sending evoting @ cast.co.in. However, if person is already registered with ting then existing user ID and password can be used for casting vote; note that a) the remote e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL said date and time for voting and once the vote on a resolution is cast is, the member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; b) the ng through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM; and c by participate in the general meeting even after exercising his right note e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the meeting: whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the eficial members maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting or voting at the AGM

Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Sys Regd Office: Plot No. EL/66, TTC Industrial Area, Electronic Zone, Mahape,Navi Tel No.: (022) 27611193/94 Fax No.: (022) 2761093 Email ID: compliance@mets.in CIN NO.: L74900MH2010PLC200254

NOTICE

The notice is hereby given that the 10th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Maestros Electric of AGM is available on the Company's website Systems Limited will be held on Monday 30th September, 2019 at 03:30 P.M. at Majestic investment.com and 52; TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbal - 400710, to transact the Businesses, as series, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) The Electronic copies of the Notice of AGM and Annual Report for FX, 2018-19 have been send e-voting user manual for members at the Downloads Section of email IDs are registered with the RTA/Depository Participant(s). Physical copies of the help of the Page 1 and 1

03601 ष्ट्रीट, कोल-71 साधन-सम्पन्न तथा भार की बोली जमा ईट पर करने की वदा नियत तिथि गरोज ध होगा 20.9.2019 2019

ridgeroof.co.in की वेबसाईट

समस्त संबाधता क ध्यान म लाया जाता ह कि सर्वश्री अर्जीत सिंह, अवतार सिंह, राजिंदर कीर. सिंबंद सिंह, इंदरणीत कोर, मंजीत कोर. सिंबंद सिंह, इंदरणीत कोर, मंजीत कोर. उलाजीत माणिक, इंदरणाल सिंह, अमृतपाल कीर. गजिंदरपाल सिंह, क्वावजीत कोर. जसबीर कीर. रमिंदर कोर. हरमीत सिंहं सोहल, हरपीत साम, हरजीत कीर. अर्टावेंदर सिंह, मणित सिंहं, सुकबीर कोर. नार्टेंदर सिंह, मणित सिंहं, सुकबीर कोर. नार्टेंदर सिंह, मिंजय सिंह, बुल्जीर कोर. नार्टेंदर कीर. हरदीप सिंह, गुटरीप सिंह, पाजदीप सिंह, विजय सिंह, बुल्जी स्टिंग राजदीप सिंह, विजय सिंह, बेला विरदी एवं विक्रम सिंहं निवासी शाम सिंह स्ट्रीट, शास्त्री बाजार, दिल्ली केंट अमिलिसिल पट्टापारी के केंद्राओं ने दुकान नंबर ॥॥॥११ से ३ ।॥॥१४/५, ६, ७, ९, ९, १, मकान नंबर ॥॥१४/५, १, १, १, १, १, १, मकान नंबर ॥॥१४/५, १, १, १, १, १, १, १, १, १, १४, ॥॥॥१४, ३६, ३७, ५१, ५७, ५१, १८, ॥॥१४/३, ३६, ३७ सर्वं नंबर १८॥१, १८, ॥॥॥१४/३, ३६, ३७ सर्वं नंबर १८॥१, १८, ॥॥॥१४/३, ३६, ३७ सर्वं नंबर १८॥१, १८, ॥॥१४/३, ३६, ३७ सर्वं नंबर १८॥१, १८, ॥॥१४/३, ३६, ३० सर्वं में नामांतरण एवं पड़ाधारी के अधिकारों के सम्बंद आवेदन किया है। यदि किसी ब्यक्ति को उपरोक्त सम्यति के नामांतरण एवं उपरोक्त

त्मारा आवेदन किया है। यदि किसी व्यक्ति समक्ष आवेदन किया है। यदि किसी व्यक्ति को उपरोक्त सम्पत्ति के नामांतरण एवं उपरोक्त आवेदकों के पक्ष में पृष्टाधारी के अधिकारों के

आवेदकों के पक्ष में पहुाचारी के अधिकारों के हस्तांतरण पर आपत्ति हो, वह अपनी आपत्ति के समर्थन में दस्तावेजी प्रमाण के साथ अधोहस्ताबरकर्ता के समक्ष हस सूचना के मकाशन के 30 दिन के मीतर अपनी आपत्तियां दाखिल कर सकता है, जिसमें असफल रहने पर मामला विचारण एवं विधि अनुसार उचित निर्णय लेने के लिए सक्षम प्राधिकारी के समक्ष प्रेषित कर दिया जाएगा। हस्ताबर (प्राधेटर सिंह)

(पुष्पिंदर सिंह) मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी दिल्ली छावनी परिषद् दिल्ली छावनी

क ऑफ कॉमर्स

रकार का उपक्रम) 43122, फोन : 0581-2310672, ई–मेलः co.bar@obc.co.in

सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेत्)

उन एंव प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन ऐक्ट 2002 के तहत ओरियन्टल बैंक ऑफ नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के तहत प्रदत्त नेम्नलिखित दिनांकों को डिमांड नोटिस जारी किया था. जिसमें उक्त

गये हैं इसलिये एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4), उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के लिखित दिनांकों को कब्जा ले लिया है।

तावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा र वास्ते बकाया राशि के अधीन होगा।

के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा

यों का विवरण

THE PARTY OF THE P						
विवरण	मांग सूचना की तारीख	बकाया राशि (रू. में)				
	कब्जा की तारीख	मांग सूचना के अनुसार				
ग एवं अंश जोकि	07-06-2019	₹3,64,584.33				
सरकारी हॉस्पिटल ल ६६ वर्ग मी., यह ग्यंत कुमार गुप्ता के आंवला, यूपी में - महेश चन्द्र गुप्ता	03-09-2019	दिनांक 01.06.2019 से होने वाला ब्याज एवं अन्य प्रमार				
नगर पालिका रोड,		Stand over the				
गि दुकान, दक्षिण में	and the second po					
मि एवं भवन जोकि	25-06-2019	₹. 67,66,110.60/-				
व याकुबपुर, परगना ा, जिला बरेली में मी. यह सम्पत्ति श्री	06-09-2019	दिनांक 31.08.2019 तक ब्याज सहित प्लस दिनांक 01.09.2019 से होने वाला ब्याज				
श्री राम प्रकाश और श्री राम प्रकाश के – अन्य की सम्पत्ति.		एवं अन्य प्रभार				
बिज़ामाउ रोड और त्तर में — अन्य की	Paraula et aj					
/ ओ श्री अब्दुल						
		gentlitte				
Я	धिकृत अधिकारी, ओरि	यन्टल बैंक ऑफ कॉमर्स				

ECH LIMITED

1984PLC019465 ast Punjabi Bagh, Delhi-110026 I-43144444, URL: www.vikasecotech.com

AL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE

Meeting (AGM) of the Company is scheduled to be held laryana Maitri Bhawan, Sainik Vihar, Pitampura, New Notice of AGM dated 14th August, 2019.

ind Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain

समक्ष सुनवाई के लिए आई इस याचिका पापाप पाछारा फरग फ में चिकित्सकों और चिकित्सीय प्रतिष्ठानों के खिलाफ हिंसा को अलग से अपराध घोषित करने के वास्ते एक कानून लाने के सरकार को निर्देश देने की भी मांग की गई है। पीठ ने केंद्र और स्वास्थ्य एवं परिवार कल्याण मंत्रालय को नोट्रिस जारी किए और उनसे याचिका पर अपनी जंद्राब दाखिल करने के लिए कहा। एसोसिएशीन

लए कहा

आ रही है और अखिल भारतीय संस्थान, नई दिल्ली

बचा है। इसमें कहा गया है कि संगठन के अनुसार चिकित्सक अनुपात 1:1000 होना चाहिए जि कि भारत को इस अंतराल को भा एंच लाख चिकित्सकों की जरूरत

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055 CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Website: www.skylineindia.co.in, Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com Ph. No. 011-23541110

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given that the 23rd Annual General Meeting ofth Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 30th Day of September, 2019 at 11.00 AM at 1E/A, JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW DELHI 110055 INDIA to transact the business as set out in AGM Notice dated 4th September, 2019. The Notice convening the 23rd AGM and the Annual Report for the financial year 2018-19 have been sent to the members electronically to the e-mail ID registered by them with the Company/
Depository Participants and have been dispatched as per the permitted
mode to those members who have not registered their e-mail id's with the
company/ Depository Participants on or before 05.09.2019.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the rules made thereof and Regulation 44 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the company is providing e-voting facility to its members holdingshares as on Sunday, 22nd September, 2019 being cut off date, to exercise their vote on business to be transacted at the meeting of the company. The members may cast their vote by using an electronic voting system from a place other than that the venue of meeting (e-voting). The company has engaged CDSL provide remote e-voting facility. The details pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules thereof are as under are as under:

- E-voting period commences on Friday, 27th September, 2019 at 9:00 A.M and ends on Sunday, 29th September, 2019 at 5:00 P.M.
- The voting through electronic means shall not be allowed beyond 05:00 P.M. on 29th September, 2019.
- The share transfer book of the Company will remain closed from Tuesday, 24th September, 2019 to Monday, 30th September, 2019 (both days inclusive) forthe purpose of the Annual General Meeting.
- Any person who becomes the member of the company after dispatch of notice of AGM and holding shares as on cut off date i.e., 22nd September, 2019, should follow the same procedure for e-Voting as mentioned in the Notice of the Company.
- The notice of AGM is also available on the company's website www.skylineindia.co.in and www.evotingindia.com
- In case you have queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may referthe FAQ's and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or call the toll free no. 1800225533 or send a mail at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com
- A member may participate in the AGM even after exercising his/herright to vote through remote e-voting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the meeting. Scrutinizer's decision on the validity of the ballo

Pursuant to the Regulation 44 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015, members who do not have access to e-voting facility, may exercise their vote at the AGM of the company by submitting ballot forms which will be distributed at the venue of the AGM.

For Skyline India Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.09.2019

Rajesh Kumar Sanghi Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00482040

ASSOCIATED FINMAN L

Regd. Off.: 59/17, Ground Floor, Bahubali Apar Road New Delhi, 110005 CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018871 Website: w Email: associatedfinman1984@gmail.com Ph. NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the 35th Annual G Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 3 2019 at 11.00 AM at 59/17, Ground Floor, Bahu Rohtak Road, New Delhi - 110005 to fransact thin AGM Notice dated 4th September, 2019.

The Notice convening the 35th AGM and the / financial year 2018-19 have been sent to the met the e-mail ID registered by them with the Company/ and have been disnatched as ner the permitted re-

and have been dispatched as per the permitted m who have not registered their e-mail id's with the Participants on or before 05.09.2019.
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the

read with the rules made thereof and Regulation Regulations, 2015, the company is providing e-voting Regulations, 2015, the company is providing e-votin holding shares as on Sunday, 22nd September, 2 to exercise their vote on business to be transa thecompany. The members may cast their vote voting system from a place other than that 4 (e-voting). The company has engaged CDSL to p facility. The details pursuant to the provisions of than drules thereof are as under:

- E-voting period commences on Friday, 27t 9:00 A.M and ends on Sunday, 29th Septem
 The voting through electronic means shall
- 05:00 P.M. on 29th September, 2019.
- The share transfer book of the Company w Tuesday, 24th September, 2019 to Monday, (both days inclusive) forthe purpose of the A
- Any person who becomes the member of the co notice of AGM and holding shares as on C September, 2019, should follow the same pro mentioned in the Notice of the Company.

 The notice of AGM is also available on the
- www.associates.net.in and www.evotingindia
- In case you have queries or issues regard referthe FAQ's and e-voting ma www.evotingindia.com under help section of 1800225533 or send a mail at helpdesk.evo
- A member may participate in the AGM even right to vote through remote e-voting but shall again in the meeting. Scrutinizer's decision on shall be final.

Pursuant to the Regulation 44 of SEBI (LODR) Re who do not have access to e-voting facility, may a AGM of the company by submitting ballot forms at the venue of the AGM.

For Assoc

Place; New Delhi Date: 06.09.2019

Chairman_



सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ़ इंडिया Central Bank of India

सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ शाख कार्यालय: सैक्टर 17-बी

ंडिमांड नोटिस

वित्तीय सम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण व पुन:निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति ब्याज के प्रवर्तन 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अधीन सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों/गारंटरों ने बैंक से प्राप्त की गई ऋण सुविधाएं की प्रधान राशि और 😜 में चूक की है तथा कथित सुविधाओं को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग असैट्स के तौर पर वर्गीकृत किया गया है। वितीय संपत्तियों के निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति ब्याज के प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत कर्जदारों/गारंटरों को उनके अंतिम ज क्रिए थ। तथामि कुछ पतों से नोटिस अवितरित वापिस आ गए और कुछ अन्य मामलों में पावती प्राप्त नहीं की गई तथा 搔 नोटिंस चिपका दिए गए है, इसलिए उन्हें इस नोटिस के बारे में सार्वजनिक सूचना के माध्यम से एतद्द्वास सूचित किया 🖚

शाखा/कर्जदारों/गारेटरों के नाम	ं रेहन संपत्ति का [*] विवरण		डिमांड नोहिट की तिकि
कर्जवारः श्री सुमीत कपूर, सह-कर्जवारः श्रीमती रूपाली कपूर, दोनों निवासीः पहला पताः मकान नं. 3575, सैक्टर 69, मोहाली, पंजाब। दूसरा पताः डी 1102 विंग डी	जेंएलपीएल फॉल्कॉन व्यू, फेज	जो 02.07.	2019 को 🕒
जेपलपीएल फॉल्कॉन ज्यू, फेज 1, सैक्टर 66-ए, मोहाली। ती महाराष्ट्र। चौथा पताः मकान नं. 1726, फेज 3बी2, मोहाली।	सरा पताः एफ ६०६, दारा एंवर	नेव आभी कॉ	ਗੇਜ਼ੀ ਜੇਵਲ ^ਨ ਾ

प्रतिभृतिकरण अधिनियम 2002 के प्रावधानों के अनुसार अब इस प्रकाशन के माध्यम से प्रतिभृतित ऋणदीता अधिकारी की क्षमता में कार्य करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के राशि के साथ अगामी ब्याज तथा खर्चे/प्रभारों यथा लागू, की अदायगी के लिए आपको आमंत्रित करत्। है, पर प्रतिभूतित ऋणदाता कथित अध्यादेश की धारा 13 की उप धारा (2)तथा अन्य लागू प्रावधानों के अधीन या सभी अधिकारों का प्रयोग करेगा।